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Bike to Work Week - May13 - 19 Bike EveryWhere Eve“tS! Bike to Work Day - Friday, May 17

Wednesday, May 1, 1:00 PM Friday, May 3. 6:00 pm Sunday, May 5, 7:30am - 2 pm Tuesday, May 7, 6:00 pm Wednesday, May 8. 6:00 pm Saturday, May 11, 8:15 am Sunday, May 12, 1:00 pm

Woolgathering Ride First Friday Gallery Ride Bloomsday Bike Corral Latah Creek Ride Perry Farmers Market Ride Di gtoafggg;?lgoso;ee:dog{d a Mothers Day Ride & Tea Party

Monday, May 13, 7 - 9:00 am

Pancake Breakfast
in Riverfront Park

Friday, May 1/, 7 to 9:00 am Friday, May 17, 12:00 pm Sunday. May 19, 12:00 pm Monday, May 20, 6:00 PM

Bike To Work Day . : - g Spokane Bicycle Club Meeting
Energizer Stations Ride with Elected Leaders Bike Tour of Historic Homes O

Tuesday, May 14, 6:00 PM Wednesday, May 15, 6:00 pm
Southside Natural Areas Ride Ride of Silence

Tuesday, May 21, 5:30 pm | Wednesday, May 22. 6:00 P Saturday, May 25, 8:00 P Sunday, May 26, 1:00 P Tuesday, May 28, 6:00 PM Thursday, May 30,5 - 1:00 P

Bicycle Advisory Board Kendall Yards Night Market Ride | Roast House Coffee Shop Ride | Lonely Picnic Bench Ride | Children of the Sun Trail Ride | ''rapupParty!
Mobile Meeting (Al are welcome) (pizza, treats, door prizes)

Visit www.Meetup.com/Spokane-Bicycle-Club-Meetup-Group/Events to learn more!
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